53
A
30N
Pushbutton Switches
A
22N
Selector Switches
A

22N
Pushbutton Switches
Ordering Information
Model Numbers for Sets  - - - -Shipped as a set that includes the Operation Unit, LED Lamp (lighted models only), Mounting
Collar, Contact Block, and Lighting Unit (lighted models only).
Non-lighted, Flat Switches
Lighted, Flat Switches
Non-lighted, Projected Switches
Lighted, Projected Switches
Note: Normally, the Button and LED Lamp with the same color are combined.
However, opaque white is available by combining a white Button and yellow LED. A30N--TWA--Y
Appearance Contacts
Momentary action (self-resetting) Alternate action (self-holding) (4)(4)
Button color
(7)(7)(7)
ContactsModel Model
Brushed metal
bezels
1
A30NN-MNM-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MNA-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN NR: Opaque, red
NG: Opaque, green
NY: Opaque, yellow
NW:Opaque, white
NA: Opaque, blue
NB: Opaque, black
UR: Transparent, red
UG: Transparent, green
UY: Transparent, yellow
UW:Transparent, white
UA: Transparent, blue
UO: Transparent, orange
100
002
A30NN-MNM-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MNA-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
2
A30NN-MNM-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MNA-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN 101
102
202A30NN-MNM-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MNA-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
3
A30NN-MNM-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MNA-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN 111
112
122
222 A30NN-MNM-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MNA-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
Appearance Contacts
Momentary action
(self-resetting)
Alternate action
(self-holding) (4)(4)
Button color
(7)(7)(7)
Contacts
(8)
LED Lamp
color
(9)
LED Lamp voltage
Model Model
Brushed metal
bezels
1
A30NL-MNM-
(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-(8)(9)
A30NL-MNA-
(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-(8)(9)
TR: Transparent, red
TG: Transparent, green
TY: Transparent, yellow
TW: Transparent, white
TA: Transparent, blue
TO: Transparent, orange
100
002 R: Red
G: Green

22N
Pushbutton Switches
Ordering Information
Model Numbers for Sets- - - - Shipped as a set that includes the Operation Unit, LED Lamp (lighted models only), Mounting
Collar, Contact Block, and Lighting Unit (lighted models only).
Non-lighted, Full-guard Switches
Lighted, Full-guard Switches
Non-lighted, Mushroom Switches
Lighted, Mushroom Switches
Note: Normally, the Button and LED Lamp with the same color are combined.
However, opaque white is available by combining a white Button and yellow LED. A30N--TWA--Y
Appearance Contacts
Momentary action (self-resetting) Alternate action (self-holding) (4)(4)
Button color
(7)(7)(7)
ContactsModel Model
Brushed metal
bezels
1
A30NN-MGM-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MGA-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN NR: Opaque, red
NG: Opaque, green
NY: Opaque, yellow
NW:Opaque, white
NA: Opaque, blue
NB: Opaque, black
UR: Transparent, red
UG: Transparent, green
UY: Transparent, yellow
UW:Transparent, white
UA: Transparent, blue
UO: Transparent, orange
100
002
A30NN-MGM-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MGA-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
2
A30NN-MGM-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MGA-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN 101
102
202A30NN-MGM-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MGA-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
3
A30NN-MGM-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MGA-(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-NN 111
112
122
222 A30NN-MGM-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN A30NN-MGA-(4)(4)A-P(7)(7)(7)-NN
Appearance Contacts
Momentary action
(self-resetting)
Alternate action
(self-holding) (4)(4)
Button color
(7)(7)(7)
Contacts
(8)
LED Lamp
color
(9)
LED Lamp voltage
Model Model
Brushed metal
bezels
1
A30NL-MGM-
(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-(8)(9)
A30NL-MGA-
(4)(4)A-G(7)(7)(7)-(8)(9)
TR: Transparent, red
TG: Transparent, green
TY: Transparent, yellow
TW: Transparent, white
TA: Transparent, blue
TO: Transparent, orange
100
002 R: Red
G: Green

22N
Pushbutton Switches
Ordering Information
Subassemblies  - - - - Please order Operation Units, LED lamps (lighted models only), Mounting Collars, Contact Blocks, and Lighting
Units (lighted models only) separately. LED lamps, Mounting Collars, Contact Blocks, Lighting Units, and Lock
Ring can also be used with the A22N series.
Operation Units
Bezel material and button shape
Brushed metal, flat Brushed metal, projected
Switch Action Momentary Alternate Momentary Alternate
Lighted/
non-lighted Transparency Color Model Model Model Model
Non-lighted
Opaque Red A30NZ-MNM-NRA A30NZ-MNA-NRA A30NZ-MPM-NRA A30NZ-MPA-NRA
Opaque Green A30NZ-MNM-NGA A30NZ-MNA-NGA A30NZ-MPM-NGA A30NZ-MPA-NGA
Opaque Yellow A30NZ-MNM-NYA A30NZ-MNA-NYA A30NZ-MPM-NYA A30NZ-MPA-NYA
Opaque White A30NZ-MNM-NWA A30NZ-MNA-NWA A30NZ-MPM-NWA A30NZ-MPA-NWA
Opaque Blue A30NZ-MNM-NAA A30NZ-MNA-NAA A30NZ-MPM-NAA A30NZ-MPA-NAA
Opaque Black A30NZ-MNM-NBA A30NZ-MNA-NBA A30NZ-MPM-NBA A30NZ-MPA-NBA
Transparent Red A30NZ-MNM-URA A30NZ-MNA-URA A30NZ-MPM-URA A30NZ-MPA-URA
Transparent Green A30NZ-MNM-UGA A30NZ-MNA-UGA A30NZ-MPM-UGA A30NZ-MPA-UGA
Transparent Yellow A30NZ-MNM-UYA A30NZ-MNA-UYA A30NZ-MPM-UYA A30NZ-MPA-UYA
Transparent White A30NZ-MNM-UWA A30NZ-MNA-UWA A30NZ-MPM-UWA A30NZ-MPA-UWA
Transparent Blue A30NZ-MNM-UAA A30NZ-MNA-UAA A30NZ-MPM-UAA A30NZ-MPA-UAA
Transparent Orange A30NZ-MNM-UOA A30NZ-MNA-UOA A30NZ-MPM-UOA A30NZ-MPA-UOA
Lighted
Transparent Red A30NZ-MNM-TRA A30NZ-MNA-TRA A30NZ-MPM-TRA A30NZ-MPA-TRA
Transparent Green A30NZ-MNM-TGA A30NZ-MNA-TGA A30NZ-MPM-TGA A30NZ-MPA-TGA
Transparent Yellow A30NZ-MNM-TYA A30NZ-MNA-TYA A30NZ-MPM-TYA A30NZ-MPA-TYA
Transparent White A30NZ-MNM-TWA A30NZ-MNA-TWA A30NZ-MPM-TWA A30NZ-MPA-TWA
Transparent Blue A30NZ-MNM-TAA A30NZ-MNA-TAA A30NZ-MPM-TAA A30NZ-MPA-TAA
Transparent Orange A30NZ-MNM-TOA A30NZ-MNA-TOA A30NZ-MPM-TOA A30NZ-MPA-TOA
Bezel material and button shape
Brushed metal, full-guard Brushed metal, mushroom
Switch Action Momentary Alternate Momentary Alternate
Lighted/
non-lighted Transparency Color Model Model Model Model
Non-lighted
Opaque Red A30NZ-MGM-NRA A30NZ-MGA-NRA A30NZ-MMM-NRA A30NZ-MMA-NRA
Opaque Green A30NZ-MGM-NGA A30NZ-MGA-NGA A30NZ-MMM-NGA A30NZ-MMA-NGA
Opaque Yellow A30NZ-MGM-NYA A30NZ-MGA-NYA A30NZ-MMM-NYA A30NZ-MMA-NYA
Opaque White A30NZ-MGM-NWA A30NZ-MGA-NWA A30NZ-MMM-NWA A30NZ-MMA-NWA
Opaque Blue A30NZ-MGM-NAA A30NZ-MGA-NAA A30NZ-MMM-NAA A30NZ-MMA-NAA
Opaque Black A30NZ-MGM-NBA A30NZ-MGA-NBA A30NZ-MMM-NBA A30NZ-MMA-NBA
Transparent Red A30NZ-MGM-URA A30NZ-MGA-URA A30NZ-MMM-URA A30NZ-MMA-URA
Transparent Green A30NZ-MGM-UGA A30NZ-MGA-UGA A30NZ-MMM-UGA A30NZ-MMA-UGA
Transparent Yellow A30NZ-MGM-UYA A30NZ-MGA-UYA A30NZ-MMM-UYA A30NZ-MMA-UYA
Transparent White A30NZ-MGM-UWA A30NZ-MGA-UWA A30NZ-MMM-UWA A30NZ-MMA-UWA
Transparent Blue A30NZ-MGM-UAA A30NZ-MGA-UAA A30NZ-MMM-UAA A30NZ-MMA-UAA
Transparent Orange A30NZ-MGM-UOA A30NZ-MGA-UOA A30NZ-MMM-UOA A30NZ-MMA-UOA
Lighted
Transparent Red A30NZ-MGM-TRA A30NZ-MGA-TRA A30NZ-MMM-TRA A30NZ-MMA-TRA